26 Feb. 2010 | DST/U/029
KAM-500 KAD/ADC/114/10V, KAD/ADC/114/1V
KAD/ADC/114/100M, KAM/ADC/114/10V
KAM/ADC/114/1V, KAM/ADC/114/100M
KAD/ADC/114
16-ch. bridge A/D converter with voltage excitation, balancing & signal conditioning
FEATURES
• 16 full or ½-bridge, potentiometer or differential-ended

ACRA CONTROL LTD, Landscape House, Landscape Road, Dublin 14, Ireland, Phone: +353-1-2951264, Fax: +353-1-2951265, Email: mail@acracontrol.com
Selection guide and ordering information
Selection Paths
Airborne Data Acquisition → KAM-500 → Modules → Analog → Bridge
Ordering Information
By default, the standard mating connector (CON/KAD/002/CP for KAD modules; ACC/CON/008/04 for KAM modules) is
included with each module in the shipment. Its part number will be added to the Confirmation of Order unless an alternative
option is specified (see the Cables data sheet). In this data sheet, KAD/ADC/114 refers to both the KAD and KAM version of the
module. The KAD/ADC/114 uses power from the ±7V for excitation and therefore can not be used with CHS/04L, CHS/05F or
CHS/03F. If the maximum excitation current is drawn from each channel, then the maximum number of KAD/ADC/114s per
chassis is limited to five.
Revision History
Related Products
Related Documentation
Part Number Description
KAD/ADC/114/10V 16-ch. bridge A/D converter with voltage excitation, balancing & signal conditioning (with 52-way
double-density connector)
KAD/ADC/114/1V 16-ch. bridge A/D converter with voltage excitation, balancing & signal conditioning (with 52-way
double-density connector)
KAD/ADC/114/100M 16-ch. bridge A/D converter with voltage excitation, balancing & signal conditioning (with 52-way
double-density connector)
KAM/ADC/114/10V 16-ch. bridge A/D converter with voltage excitation, balancing & signal conditioning (with 51-way
micro-miniature connector)
KAM/ADC/114/1V 16-ch. bridge A/D converter with voltage excitation, balancing & signal conditioning (with 51-way
micro-miniature connector)
KAM/ADC/114/100M 16-ch. bridge A/D converter with voltage excitation, balancing & signal conditioning (with 51-way
micro-miniature connector)
Revision Differences Status
KAD/ADC/114 First release Recommended for new programs
Module Details
KAD/ADC/120 12-ch. bridge A/D converter with voltage excitation & signal conditioning
KAD/ADC/118 12-ch. bridge A/D converter with voltage excitation, balancing & signal conditioning
KAD/ADC/014/D 16 channel bridge A/D converter with voltage excitation and signal conditioning
KSM-500 These modules are supported by the KSM-500 suite of software tools
Document Details
DOC/DBK/001 KAM-500 Databook
DOC/MAN/018 KSM-500 Databook